

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7543 of 2023

R. P. Dubey **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

22/09/2023	List this petition in the next week as a fresh case. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	